Adventure of the Seas

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:

Machinery and
Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Ref. No.:

The vessel was built at Kvaerner Masa Yards in Finland and delivered to Royal Caribbean

International in 2001.

Length o.a.
Breadth
Draught

Gross tonnage

No. of passengers
No. of crew

Service speed

Diesel electric

Main engine

Installed power
Propulsion power
Propulsion machinery
Bow thrusters

Classification
Number of vessels built

IMO number Adventure of the Seas

HVAC automation/regulation
Tropical test

M-T

311.10m
48.19m
8.85m
142,000

3,114 pax
1,185 pers

22.00 kn

Wartsila 6 x 12V46C
75,600 kW

42,000 kW

3 x 14 MW Azipod
4 x3 MW
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